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Agenda Categories Personnel Transactions
Introductory/Administrative 1
Transfer 18
TOTAL PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS 19

A complete listing of all personnel transactions is maintained by the Department of Human Resources Customer Relations. This register
is available for review by the public from 8:00 AM to 4:30 P.M. daily at the Fulton-Holland Educational Services Center in Suite A-152 or
in the Public Affairs office in suite B-102, or available from the Clerk of the Board during the School Board meeting.
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Introductory/Administrative*

McQuinn, Barbara 08/31/2006 Former Area Superintendent School District of PBC
Supervising Principal Curriculum & Learning Support

*Appointment subject to clearance of pre-placement physical as well as reference and background checks.
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Transfer

Alexander, Marcellus

Backhus, Stephen

Bryant, Stefan

Gaddy, Terry

Garcia, Esther

Graydon, Dwight

Howard, Diane

Kovacs, Kevin

Lowery, Stanley

Miller, Adam

McCoy, Michelle

Mogilevsky, Andre

Patterson, Melissa

Pierce, Mary

Smith, Todd

Sparks, Tina

Wesson, Sandra

Williams Dorsey, Anne

09/07/2006

08/24/2006

07/26/2006

08/01/2006

07/26/2006

08/31/2006

08/31/2006

08/31/2006

08/31/2006

08/31/2006

09/07/2006

07/26/2006

09/07/2006

08/24/2006

08/02/2006

07/26/2006

08/17/2006

08/31/2006

AP Middle
AP Middle

Assistant Director
General Manager

AP Middle
AP Middle

AP Special & Alt Ed
AP Special & Alt Ed

AP Elementary
AP Elementary

Tch Sec Physical Education

AP High Vocational

AP Middle
AP High Vocational

Teacher Resource
AP Middle

Tch Sec Social Science
AP Middle

Specialist School Improv
AP Elementary

Tch Middle Foreign Lang
AP Middle

AP Elementary
AP Elementary

Tch Sec Math
AP High Vocational

Manager Instr Materials
Director

AP Middle
AP High Vocational

Tch Elementary 4
AP Elementary

Teacher Resource
Spec Instructional

AP Middle
AP Alternative

Carver Middle
Congress Middle

Maintenance & Plant Operations
Maintenance & Plant Operations

Congress Middle
Roosevelt Middle

On-Leave
Gold Coast School of Choice

Pleasant City Elementary
Cholee Lake Elementary

Seminole Ridge High
Seminole Ridge High

Christa McAuliffe Middle
John I Leonard High

Safety and Learning Environment
Lake Shore Middle

Pahokee Middle/Senior High
Lake Shore Middle

School Improvement
Berkshire Elementary

Odyssey Middle
Osceola Creek Middle

Cholee Lake Elementary
Pleasant City Elementary

Royal Palm Beach High
Royal Palm Beach High

Curriculum & Learning Support
K-12 Inst Mat & Library/Media Svcs

Palm Springs Middle
Palm Beach Gardens High

Palm Beach Gardens Elementary
Palm Beach Gardens Elementary

Safety and Learning Environment
Supplemental Educational Serv

Osceola Creek Middle
Sago Palm Academy



