Agenda Categories	Personnel Transactions	
Introductory/Administrative	1	
Transfer	18	
FOTAL PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS	19	

## Introductory/Administrative\*

McQuinn, Barbara 08/31/2006 Former Area Superintendent 5

Supervising Principal

School District of PBC Curriculum & Learning Support

<sup>\*</sup>Appointment subject to clearance of pre-placement physical as well as reference and background checks.

## **Transfer**

Alexander, Marcellus	09/07/2006	AP Middle AP Middle	Carver Middle Congress Middle
Backhus, Stephen	08/24/2006	Assistant Director General Manager	Maintenance & Plant Operations Maintenance & Plant Operations
Bryant, Stefan	07/26/2006	AP Middle AP Middle	Congress Middle Roosevelt Middle
Gaddy, Terry	08/01/2006	AP Special & Alt Ed AP Special & Alt Ed	On-Leave Gold Coast School of Choice
Garcia, Esther	07/26/2006	AP Elementary AP Elementary	Pleasant City Elementary Cholee Lake Elementary
Graydon, Dwight	08/31/2006	Tch Sec Physical Education AP High Vocational	Seminole Ridge High Seminole Ridge High
Howard, Diane	08/31/2006	AP Middle AP High Vocational	Christa McAuliffe Middle John I Leonard High
Kovacs, Kevin	08/31/2006	Teacher Resource AP Middle	Safety and Learning Environment Lake Shore Middle
Lowery, Stanley	08/31/2006	Tch Sec Social Science AP Middle	Pahokee Middle/Senior High Lake Shore Middle
Miller, Adam	08/31/2006	Specialist School Improv AP Elementary	School Improvement Berkshire Elementary
McCoy, Michelle	09/07/2006	Tch Middle Foreign Lang AP Middle	Odyssey Middle Osceola Creek Middle
Mogilevsky, Andre	07/26/2006	AP Elementary AP Elementary	Cholee Lake Elementary Pleasant City Elementary
Patterson, Melissa	09/07/2006	Tch Sec Math AP High Vocational	Royal Palm Beach High Royal Palm Beach High
Pierce, Mary	08/24/2006	Manager Instr Materials Director	Curriculum & Learning Support K-12 Inst Mat & Library/Media Svcs
Smith, Todd	08/02/2006	AP Middle AP High Vocational	Palm Springs Middle Palm Beach Gardens High
Sparks, Tina	07/26/2006	Tch Elementary 4 AP Elementary	Palm Beach Gardens Elementary Palm Beach Gardens Elementary
Wesson, Sandra	08/17/2006	Teacher Resource Spec Instructional	Safety and Learning Environment Supplemental Educational Serv
Williams Dorsey, Anne	08/31/2006	AP Middle AP Alternative	Osceola Creek Middle Sago Palm Academy